
Team standings
SIOUX FALLS WEDNESDAY B

Rank Team Name
Round
Wins

%
Rounds
Played

Round
Wins

Rounds
Lost

Total
Games

Game
Wins

Total
Points

Total Pts
(Without
HDCP)

1 GARAGE 5 MORE SHOTS 60 115 69.0 46.0 368 217 3,052 3008
2 RED EYE I 57.83 115 66.5 48.5 368 218 3,012 3012
3 THIRST BURNIN RUBBER DUCK 49.13 115 56.5 58.5 368 185 2,910 2826
4 18TH AMENDMNT PROHIBITION 48.7 115 56.0 59.0 368 156 2,895 2651
5 LUCKY SOUTH POCKET ROCKET 42.17 115 48.5 66.5 368 163 2,901 2689
6 CHASERS SONOMA SHOOTERS 42.17 115 48.5 66.5 368 165 2,778 2686

Team players
SIOUX FALLS WEDNESDAY B
18TH AMENDMNT PROHIBITION

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
1 JASON SENETH 10.00 4 4 0 40 13.75 4 0 0 0 0

18 JEFF MAROON 7.70 88 46 42 670 7.74 13 0 0 0 1
20 ERIC KRUMM C 7.47 88 43 45 657 7.06 6 0 0 0 0
27 MARK MOSCHELL 7.27 92 37 55 669 6.27 4 0 0 0 0
28 WHIT THOMPSON 7.25 4 2 2 29 6.75 1 0 0 0 0
37 LEORA LINDA 6.41 88 23 65 564 3.98 2 0 0 0 0
39 PAUL DOWTY 5.25 4 1 3 21 1.25 1 0 0 0 0
44 JASMINE KESEROVIC 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHASERS SONOMA SHOOTERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
16 GREG PINA 7.79 68 35 33 530 8.19 8 0 0 1 0
17 ZACH ZIMMER 7.79 76 43 33 584 8.27 7 0 0 0 1
19 ADAM NEAL 7.47 64 26 38 478 6.73 4 0 0 0 0
22 MARTY NEAL C 7.39 56 26 30 414 6.95 3 0 0 0 0
31 MIKE NEAL 6.97 60 22 38 411 5.36 3 0 0 0 1
38 ALEX HAWKE 6.33 36 13 23 228 4.31 4 0 0 0 0
41 DUMMY PLAYER 5.00 8 0 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

GARAGE 5 MORE SHOTS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
3 ANDREW WOODHULL 9.25 4 3 1 37 12.75 3 0 0 0 0
4 BRIAN RIDDLE 8.87 88 64 24 772 11.52 9 0 0 1 1
6 BLAKE QUIEN C 8.49 80 51 29 679 10.3 5 1 1 2 0
9 PRESTON RIDDLE 8.40 84 53 31 697 9.83 8 0 0 1 1

23 MIKE QUIEN 7.38 40 18 22 295 6.97 4 0 1 1 0
24 ROTH ANDERSON 7.33 52 21 31 381 6.54 4 0 0 0 0
32 CORY WARNER 6.85 20 7 13 137 5 2 0 0 0 0
42 SKEET ASSID 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUCKY SOUTH POCKET ROCKET

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
2 JOSH OLSON 9.25 12 10 2 111 12.17 7 0 0 0 0

12 DEVIN DETHLEFSEN 8.00 80 44 36 640 8.45 5 0 0 0 0
14 AIDEN LADD C 7.88 80 41 39 630 8.26 4 0 0 0 0
15 COLE KRAEMER 7.83 24 13 11 188 7.96 3 0 0 0 0
30 BEN IHRKE 7.06 32 11 21 219 5.55 2 0 0 0 1
33 MADDUX BAGGS 6.84 32 12 20 219 5.28 4 0 0 0 0
35 WILLIE NORWOOD 6.53 52 18 34 333 4.67 3 0 0 0 1
36 KONRAD SCHMIDT-GRIMMINGER 6.44 48 13 35 309 4.06 2 0 0 0 0
40 DEXTER DETHLEFSEN 5.00 4 1 3 20 1.5 1 0 0 0 0
41 DUMMY PLAYER 5.00 4 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

RED EYE I

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
5 HARLEY REDERTH 8.73 80 56 24 698 10.93 11 0 1 0 0
7 DOUG PETERSON 8.49 80 50 30 679 10.48 9 0 2 0 0

10 BILL DREYER 8.35 72 46 26 601 9.79 9 0 1 1 0
13 KC VRONDRAN C 7.90 68 35 33 537 8.15 4 0 0 0 0
25 CHAD DENEUI 7.31 68 31 37 497 6.68 3 0 0 0 0
45 TOMMY LANE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 CONNIE REDERTH 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
SIOUX FALLS WEDNESDAY B
THIRST BURNIN RUBBER DUCK

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
8 BUDDY RIMMER 8.45 84 56 28 710 10.5 11 0 2 4 0

11 PATTY KUEHN 8.01 80 43 37 641 8.3 5 0 0 0 0
21 JIMI DUNN C 7.42 92 42 50 683 7.1 7 0 0 0 0
26 TONY WEELBORG 7.31 80 32 48 570 6.41 5 0 1 0 2
29 SHANE BULL BEAR 7.10 20 8 12 142 5.85 2 0 0 0 0
34 JULIE RIMMER 6.58 12 4 8 79 4.75 2 0 0 0 0
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